
City of Killeen

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RS-24-067 Name: Consider a memorandum/resolution authorizing the
execution and delivery of Addendum No. 9 to
Amended and Restated Water Supply Contract of
April 1, 2004, for the WCID Water System
Improvements Project.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/21/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/9/2024 4/9/2024

Title: Consider a memorandum/resolution authorizing the execution and delivery of Addendum No. 9 to
Amended and Restated Water Supply Contract of April 1, 2004, for the WCID Water System
Improvements Project.

Sponsors: Development Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Addendum No 9, 2. General Certificate, 3. Resolution, 4. Water and Sewer Rates, 5. Debt Service
Schedule, 6. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council4/9/2024 1 Pass

City Council Workshop4/2/2024 1

City of Killeen Printed on 6/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

